
PW101001-06

PROJECT NO: ST00-1021

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $52,853.80

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1F DATE: 17-Jul-01

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 1 $3,500.00 $0.00

2 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION CY 410 $8.80 $3,608.00 410 $3,608.00 $0.00

3 REMOVE & DISPOSE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER LF 219 $3.30 $722.70 221.5 $730.95 $8.25

4 REMOVE & DISPOSE CONCRETE SIDEWALK SY 285 $6.60 $1,881.00 285 $1,881.00 $0.00

5 REMOVE & SALVAGE SIGN, COMPLETE EACH 3 $33.00 $99.00 3 $99.00 $0.00

6 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE TON 140 $10.00 $1,400.00 165.56 $1,655.60 $255.60

7 INSTALL STEEL BAR IN CONCRETE EACH 146 $8.00 $1,168.00 0 $0.00 ($1,168.00)

8 PCC PAVEMENT, 7" NONREINFORCED SY 325 $38.50 $12,512.50 336.8 $12,966.80 $454.30

9 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B67 LF 321.8 $12.00 $3,861.60 332.5 $3,990.00 $128.40

10 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" SF 2765 $3.00 $8,295.00 2802 $8,406.00 $111.00

11 TYPE "E" INLET, 10' EACH 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00 $0.00

12 RECONSTRUCT TYPE "E" INLET, 10' EACH 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 1 $1,000.00 $0.00

13 SODDING SY 360 $3.80 $1,368.00 376.5 $1,430.70 $62.70

14 COLD PLASTIC MARKING, 12" LF 34 $13.75 $467.50 26 $357.50 ($110.00)

15 COLD PLASTIC MARKING, 24" LF 18 $35.25 $634.50 24 $846.00 $211.50

16 STREET SIGNS EACH 3 $150.00 $450.00 3 $450.00 $0.00

17 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST (WHITE) EACH 5 $58.50 $292.50 5 $292.50 $0.00

18 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $4,300.00 $4,300.00 1 $4,300.00 $0.00

19 GROOVE PVMT FOR PVMT MARKING, 12" LF 34 $13.50 $459.00 26 $351.00 ($108.00)

20 GROOVE PVMT FOR PVMT MARKING, 24" LF 18 $35.25 $634.50 24 $846.00 $211.50

21 INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 1 $1,200.00 $0.00

22 CONSTRUCTION STAKING LS 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00 $0.00

23 SHOTROCK TON 0 $15.00 $0.00 148.99 $2,234.85 $2,234.85

24 Liquidated Damages Days 0 ($250.00) $0.00 11 ($2,750.00) ($2,750.00)

25 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

         

TOTAL $52,853.80 $52,395.90 ($457.90)

 

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR:  HEAVY CONSTRUCTORS INC

PROJECT NAME:  CORRAL DRIVE & PARK DRIVE RIGHT TURN LANE

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE



PW101001-06
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $52,853.80

                                    CCO #1   NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($457.90)

                                    CCO #2   

                                    CCO #3   ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $52,395.90

 CHANGE TO DATE: ($457.90)

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

ENGINEER:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

 

DATE:CONTRACTOR: 



PW101001-06

PROJECT NO: ST00-1021

CONTRACTOR:  HEAVY CONSTRUCTORS INC $52,853.80

PROJECT NAME:  CORRAL DRIVE & PARK DRIVE RIGHT TURN LANE

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER


